
44115210-4 Materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare (Rev.2)

I.D.: 55609317

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.03.21 | Coduri CPV | 44115210-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 6.300,00 RON - 6.300,00 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB APA POTABILA D. 63 PN 16/10 ML 300X16.80 =5040 2 MUFA COMPRES. D. 63 BUC 2X 47.00 =94 3 VANA RSP D.6/50 BUC 1X 488.00 =488 4 RACORD COMPRES.FLANSA D. 63x2" BUC 2X 298.00 =596 5 PIESA BRANSARE D.110X2 BUC 1X 43.00 =43 6 RACORD COMPRES. D. 63x2" FE BUC 1X 39.00 =39
